Burst Pressure
Bar
Burst
Temperature °C
Part No.
12.10 55 864/X1210055GX
15.00 55 864/X1500055GX
22.00 55 864/X2200055GX

®
Page 2 of 2
Part Number Code: 65mm XL, 80mm XL, 89mm Only
Accessories & Spare Parts
Example:  8 6 X / X 0484 020 X X
Disc Size
862/ 65mm XL
864/ 80mm XL or 89mm Reverse Acting
Disc Manufacturer
A CDC (Continental Disc Corporation)
B BS&B Safety Systems
C Schlesinger
Burst Pressure in kPa
0484 484 kPa (4.84 Bar)
Burst Temperature in °C
020 20°C
Disc Type
A Forward Acting (ICON)
B Forward Composite (PC-SERT)
G Reverse Acting: Gas service
Special Material/Service: Disc Type A & B Only
Note: No number = Standard Material/Service
1 PFA Lined
2 PTFE Lined
3 Tantalum
4 Alloy 600
5 Oxygen Cleaned
6 High Temperature 250°
7 Titanium
8 Standard 30° Angle
9 Monel ®
Special Material/Service: Disc Type G Only
Note: No number = Standard Material/Service
1 Hastelloy ® / PTFE
2 Monel ®
3 Tantalum
4 Alloy 400
© Fort Vale Engineering Ltd. 2020
www.fortvale.com SPA033   REV06-06.03.23